Design QAD20
Slip-Fitter / Wall Mount Adjustable Area Light
Maximum 175W Metal Halide
Or 150W High Pressure Sodium
QAD20 050708
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
Type V Distribution
QAD20V100H 100 HPS
QAD20V150H 150 HPS
QAD20V100M 100 MH
QAD20V150M 150 MH
QAD20V175M 175 MH
Type III Distribution
QAD203100H 100 HPS
QAD203150H 150 HPS
QAD203100M 100 MH
QAD203150M 150 MH
QAD203175M 175 MH
Forward Throw Distribution
QAD20F100H 100 HPS
QAD20F150H 150 HPS
QAD20F100M 100 MH
QAD20F150M 150 MH
QAD20F175M 175 MH
Color Options: Suffix catalog number with W for white,
BL for black, BZ for bronze or G for gray.
Specifications
Housing: Die cast aluminum construction with corro-